
STOW BEDON & BRECKLES PARISH COUNCIL 
Chairman: Phil Childs Clerk: Julian Gibson 

Lilac Cottage, Mere Road, Stow Bedon The Jays, Watton Road, Wretham 

Attleborough, NR17 1HP Thetford, Norfolk IP24 1QS 

Phone: 01953 483533 Phone: 01953 499980 

Email: phil.j.childs@googlemail.com Email: sbandb.pc.clerk@gmail.com 

  

Visit the Council website at www.parish-council.com/StowBedon  

Schedule of Council Meetings - usually 3rd Monday 
 

Already arranged: 

Monday, 14 February 2022 NOTE 2nd Monday 

Monday, 14 March 2022 NOTE 2nd Monday 

Monday, 11 April 2022 NOTE 2nd Monday 

Monday, 16 May 2022 Annual Parish Meeting (if convened) & Annual Meeting of the 

Parish Council. 

Monday, 13 June 2022 NOTE 2nd Monday 

Monday, 18 July 2022  

Monday, 15 August 2022 Pencilled in case of need.  

Monday, 12 September 2022 NOTE 2nd Monday 

Monday, 17 October 2022  

Monday, 14 November 2022 NOTE 2nd Monday 

Monday, 12 December 2022  NOTE 2nd Monday 

Monday, 16 January 2023 Pencilled in case of need.  

Monday, 13 February 2023 NOTE 2nd Monday 

Monday, 13 March 2023 NOTE 2nd Monday 

 

Please note that it may be necessary to change the date of a meeting, cancel a meeting, or schedule 

additional an additional meeting. So, if you are aiming to attend, please check on the Council’s 

website or the notice boards in the parish, where the appearance of an agenda about five calendar 

days before the scheduled date will be confirmation that it is going to take place. 

 

 

Julian Gibson 

Clerk 
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